SVENSK BILSPORT ‘

RACING

Kinnekulle SSK, Aquila, Ginetta

Roadsport C
Result of kval grupp 2

20s

Nbr

Name

SSK

Car
City / Club

Laps

PR VAT RS KL

och SPVM 4-6 Juni 2021

5 -6 June 2021

Kinnekulle Ring - 2072 mtr.

Fastest

In Gap 2nd time

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

75

85

91

77

74

95

90

86

82

72

76

94

79

71

78

88

84

Petter Sangberg

Lars Olsson

UIf Andersson

Carl Wohlen

Roger Andersson

Niclas Larsson

Torkel Kristensson

Benny Svensson

Anders Traff

Fredrik Nordlander

Fredrik Nordlander

Andreas Eckemark

Lennart Kriger

Rickard Thornberg

Tomas Henriksson

Thomas Pihl

Kari Hautakangas

Nils-Erik Persson

Mx5
Boras
Boras Gentlemen

Mazda Miata
Boras
Toarps MK

Mazda MX5

Ugglam
Falkenbergs Motorklubb

Mazda MX-5
Skene

Sportvagnsklubben Géteborg

Mazda MX5
Orsundsbro

MX5 Racingclub
Mazda MX 5
Arboga

Mx Racingclu
Mazda Miata
Norrahammar

MX5 Racingclub
Mazda MX-5
Karlskrona

MK Brinkarna Karlskrona
Mazda MX-5
Enkoping

MX5 Racingclub
Mazda MX5 NB
Vejpbystrand

MSCC

Mazda MX-5 2001
Vasteras

MX-5 Racing Club
Mazda mx5

Halta

Falkenberg mk
Mazda miata NB
Falkenberg
Falkenbergs motorklubb
Mazda Miata MX5 -NB
Boras

MX-5 Racingclub
Mazda MX-5
Nodinge

SVKG

Mazda MX-5
Fagersta

MX-5 Racing Club
Mazda MX-5

Hassleholm
Héas sleholms MK

14

12

13

11

13

13

10

12

13

13

13

13

12

13

13

1:00.126

1:00837

1:01.163

1:01.300

1:01422

1:01438

1:01.847

1:02.144

1:02570

1:02816

1:02847

1:03376

1:03560

1:03874

1:03.955

1:04.337

1:06439

11 1:00427

9 0.711 1:01005

3 1037 1:01.229

8 1174 1:01.305

2 1296 1:01.770

9 1312 1:01494

3 1721 1:02115

2 2018 1:02286

2 2444 1:02583

5 2690 1:02844

1 2721 1:03.099

13 3250 1:03561

8 3434 1:03.776

8 3.748 1:03967

2 3829 1:03974

10 4211 1:04471

9 6313 1:06490

Fastest time: 1:00.126 inlap 11 by nbr. 75 : Petter Sangberg (VX5)

Results: ww.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB

Publication-time

Time Printed : 05-06-2021 - 19:19

Téadingsledare

Domarordférande

Mathilda Ruther|

Tore Lax

Tidtagningschef

Hans Branalf
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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